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Name Title Department School Email Phone
Administration
Jeffrey Duerk Chair & Allen H.and Constance T. Ford Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering duerk@case.edu (216)368-4063
Dominique Durand Elmer L. Lindseth Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering dominique.durand@case.edu (216)368-3974
RESEARCH THRUST: Neural Engineering and Rehabilitation
Michael Branicky Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering michael.branicky@case.edu (216)368-6430
Swarup Bhunia Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering skb21@case.edu (216)368-5550
Hillel J. Chiel Professor Biology Arts & Sciences hillel.chiel@case.edu (216)368-3846
Patrick Crago Associate Dean & Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering patrick.crago@case.edu (216)368-3977
Janis Daly Associate Professor Neurology Medicine janis.daly@case.edu (216)791-3800
Anthony DiMarco Professor Physiology & Biophysics Medicine afd3@case.edu (216)778-3906
Dominique Durand Elmer L. Lindseth Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering dominique.durand@case.edu (216)368-3974
Steven Garverick Interim Chair & Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering slg9@case.edu (216)368-6436
Kenneth J. Gustafson Assistant Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering kenneth.gustafson@case.edu (216)368-8626
Robert F. Kirsch Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering robert.kirsch@case.edu (216)368-3158
Heidi B. Martin Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering Engineering heidi.martin@case.edu (216)368-3810
Robert Miller Professor Neurosciences Medicine rhm3@case.edu (216)368-6269
Pedram Mohseni Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering pedram.mohseni@case.edu (216)368-5263
Wyatt Newman Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering wyatt.newman@case.edu (216)368-6432
P. Hunter Peckham Donnell Institute Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering pxp2@case.edu (216)778-3480
Roy E. Ritzmann, Professor Biology Arts & Sciences roy.ritzmann@case.edu (216)368-3554
Shenandoah Robinson Associate Professor Neurological Surgery Medicine sxr47@case.edu (216)844-5741
Robert Ruff Professor Neurology University Hospitals robert.ruff@case.edu (216)368-3040
Ronald Triolo Associate Professor Orthopaedics Medicine ronald.triolo@case.edu (216)778-7877
Dustin Tyler Associate Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering dustin.tyler@case.edu (216)368-0319
Erik van Lunteren Professor Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine erik.vanlunteren@case.edu (216)791-3800
Christian A. Zorman Associate Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering christian.zorman@case.edu (216)368-6117

RESEARCH THRUST: Biomaterials, Biomechanics, Tissue Engineering, Drug Delivery
Eben Alsberg Assistant Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering eben.alsberg@case.edu (216)368-6425
Harihara Baskaran Associate Professor Chemical Engineering Engineering harihara.baskaran@case.edu (216)368-1029
Clemens Burda Associate Professor Chemistry Arts & Sciences clemens.burda@case.edu (216) 368-5918
Arnold Caplan Professor and Director Biology Arts & Sciences arnold.caplan@case.edu (216)368-3562
Pamela B. Davis Dean and Professor Medicine pamela.davis@case.edu (216)368-4370
David Dean Associate Professor Neurological Surgery Medicine david.dean@case.edu (216)844-3333
James E. Dennis Assistant Professor Orthopaedics Medicine james.dennis@case.edu (216)368-3567
Dominique Durand Elmer L. Lindseth Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering dominique.durand@case.edu (216)368-3974
Steven J. Eppell Associate Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering steven.eppell@case.edu (216)368-4067
Edward Greenfield Associate Professor Orthopaedics Medicine edward.greenfield@case.edu (216)368-1331
Christopher Hernandez Assistant Professor Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering Engineering christopher.hernandez@case.edu (216)368-6441
Anne Hiltner Director Center for Layered Polymeric Systems Engineering pah6@case.edu (216) 368-4186

Herbert Henry Dow Professor of Science & Eng. Macromolecular Science & Engineering Engineering pah6@case.edu (216) 368-4186
Melissa L. Knothe Tate Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering melissa.tate@case.edu (216)368-5884
Alan Levine Professor Gastroenterology Medicine adl4@case.edu (216368-0342
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Roger E. Marchant Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering roger.marchant@case.edu (216)368-3005
Clare Rimnac Chair & Wilbert J. Austin Professor Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering Engineering clare.rimnac@case.edu (216)368-6442
Anirban Sen Gupta Assistant Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering anirban.sengupta@case.edu
Scott Simpson Associate Professor Anatomy Medicine sws3@case.edu (216)368-1946
Horst A. von Recum Assistant Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering horst.vonrecum@case.edu (216)368-5513
Jean F. Welter Research Associate Professor Biology Arts & Sciences jean.welter@case.edu (216)368-1333
Gary E. Wnek Joseph E. Toot Jr. Professor Macromolecular Science & Engineering Engineering gary.wnek@case.edu (216)368-3116

RESEARCH THRUST: Imaging and Sensing
James Basilion Associate Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering jxb206@case.edu (216)983-3264
Susann Brady-Kalnay Associate Professor Molecular Biology & Micromolecular Biology Medicine smb4@case (216)368-0330
Vira Chankong Associate Professor Electrical Engineering and Computer Science Engineering vira@case.edu (216)368-4054
Katherine Dell Assistant Professor Pediatrics Medicine kmd8@case.edu (216)844-1389
Jeffrey Duerk Chair & Allen H.and Constance T. Ford Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering duerk@case.edu (216)368-4063
Agata Exner Assistant Professor Radiology Medicine agata.exner@case.edu (216844-3544
Miklos Gratzl Associate Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering mxg13@case.edu (216)368-6589
Mark Griswold Associate Professor Radiology Medicine mark.griswold@case.edu (216)844-3858
Stefan Herlitze Associate Professor Neurosciences Medicine sxh106@case.edu 
Arthur Heuer Director Swagelok Center for Surface Analysis of Materials Engineering ahh@case.edu (216)368-3869

University Professor & Kyocera Professor in Ceramics Materials Science & Engineering Engineering ahh@case.edu (216)368-3869
Ulrich Hopfer Professor Physiology & Biophysics Medicine uxh@case.edu (216)368-2878
Zhenghong Lee Associate Professor Radiology Medicine zxl11@case.edu (216)844-7920
Chung-Chiun "C.C." Liu Director Electronics Design Center Engineering chung-chiun.liu@case.edu (216)368-2935

Wallace R. Persons Professor of Sensor Technology & Contro Chemical Engineering Engineering chung-chiun.liu@case.edu (216)368-2935
Raymond Muzic Associate Professor Radiology Medicine rfm2@case.edu (216)844-3543
Andrew M. Rollins Warren E. Rupp Associate Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering rollins@case.edu (216)368-1917
R. Mohan Sankaran George B. Mayer Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering Engineering mohan@case.edu (216)368-4589
Jean Tkach Assistant Professor Radiology Medicine jean.tkach@case.edu
Horst A. von Recum Assistant Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering hav1@case.edu (216)368-5513
Yanming Wang Associate Professor Radiology Medicine yxm91@case.edu (216)844-3288
David L. Wilson Robert J. Herbold Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering dlw@case.edu (216)368-4099
Guo-Qiang "GQ" Zhang Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering gq@case.edu (216)368-0382

RESEARCH THURST: Informatics
Robert C. Elston Professor Epidemiology & Biostatistics Medicine rce2@case.edu (216)368-5630
Thomas LaFramboise Assistant Professor Genetics Medicine txl80@case.edu
Mehmet Koyuturk Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering mxk331@case.edu
Jing Li Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering jing.li1@case.edu
Elizabeth A. Madigan Professor Nursing Nursing eam@case.edu (216)368-8532
Z. Meral Ozsoyoglu Andrew R. Jennings Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering meral@case.edu (216)368-2818
H. Andy Podgurski Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering h.podgurski@case.edu (216)368-6884
Jiong Yang Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering jiong.yang@case.edu
Quo-Qiang "GQ" Zhang Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering gq@case.edu (216)368-0382
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RESEARCH THURST: Systems Biology and Physiology
Henri Brunengraber Chair & Professor Nutrition Medicine hxb8@case.edu (216)368-6429
Neal Dawson Professor Medicine Medicine nvd@case.edu
Mitchell Drumm Professor Pediatrics Medicine mxd34 @case.edu (216)368-6893
Kenneth Loparo Nord Professor in Engineering Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Engineering kenneth.loparo@case.edu (216) 368-4115
Aaron Proweller Assistant Professor Cardiology Medicine axp263@case.edu

Susan Redline Professor Coulter Translational Research Medicine sxr15@case.edu (216)368-7561

Gerald Saidel Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering gms3@case.edu (216)368-7561

Xin Yu Associate Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering xin.yu@case.edu (216)368-3918

RESEARCH THURST: Robotics
M. Cenk Cavusoglu Associate Professor Electrical Engineering & Computer Science murat.cavusoglu@case.edu (216)368-4479
Jonathan Miller Assistant Professor Neurological Surgery Medicine jpm23@case.edu (216)844-3074

RESEARCH THURST: Multiple Area Research Support
Patrick Crago Associate Dean & Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering pec3@case.edu (216)368-3977
Barbara Daly Professor Nursing Nursing bjd4@case.edu (216368-5994
Davis, Pamela B Dean & Professor Pediatrics Medicine pamela.davis@case.edu (216)368-4370
Jeffrey Duerk Chair & Allen H. and Constance T. Ford Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering duerk@case.edu (216)368-4063
Roger E. Marchant Professor Biomedical Engineering Engineering rxm4@case.edu (216)368-3005
Susan Redline Professor Coulter Translational Research Medicine sxr15@case.edu (216)368-7561
Robin E. Snyder Assistant Professor Biology Arts & Sciences res29@case.edu (216)368-8838
Gary E. Wnek Joseph E. Toot Jr. Professor Macromolecular Science & Engineering Engineering gary.wnek@case.edu (216)368-3116
Vira Chankong Associate Professor Electrical Engineering and Computer Science Engineering vira@case.edu (216)368-4054


